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Klub

Rank Ime i prezime Datum rodenja
1) Mihajlo Beli¢ 15.02.2016.
2 : Viktor Vranjes$ 25.06.2016.
3 g Aleksandar Atanaskovic¢ 10.08.2014.
4 Dimitrije Savici¢ 07.05.2014.
5 Danilo Dordjevi¢ 12.01.2016.
6 Relja Micic 25.09.2014.
7 Lazar Jevdjenovic 29.06.2017.
8 Strahinja Stevanovi¢ 26.08.2015.
9 Nenad Cobanovi¢ 29.03.2016.
10 Maksim Mijatovic 11.06.2016.
11 Aca Gmijovic 20.01.2015.
12 Dragan Lazi¢ 28.03.2016.
13 Vidan Klasnja 20.06.2014.
14 Luka Kovacevi¢ 06.09.2016.
15 Dusan Mili¢ 14.06.2015.
16 Filip Radic 12.06.2014.
17 Veljko Stasi¢ 02.02.2016.
18 Danilo Lazi¢ 11.06.2015.
19 Ognjen Cesko 29.04.2016.
20 Andrej Jacan 13.05.2014.
21 Nemanja Randelovi¢ 02.10.2017.
22 Dusan Markovic 26.05.2015.
23 Mihailo Zobenica 19.12.2015.
24 Konstantin Boji¢ 19.07.2017.

Broj Poena (Razlika rundi |
razlika bodova)

w Zrenjanin[SRB]
w Zmaj[SRB]
m Galeb[SRB]
w Gitros[SRB]
m Vrac[SRB]
w Borac (BG)[SRB]
m Obrenovac[SRB]
w Pobednik[SRB]
m Sparta[SRB]
w Obrenovac[SRB]
m Korio 2[SRB]
w Zmaj[SRB]
m Euro$ped[SRB]
w Pobednik[SRB]
m TK Soko[SRB]
w TAIPAN[SRB]
m Feniks[SRB]
w Obrenovac[SRB]
m Borac (BG)[SRB]
BV Azija[sRe]
m Koloseum[SRB]
w Euro$ped[SRB]
VB citisre]
w Viner[SRB]

124pts (6/25)
124pts (6/16)
124pts (5/16)
124pts (5/15)
124pts (5/6)
124pts (418)
124pts (4(7)
123pts (418)
123pts (4(7)
123pts (38)
123pts (2|9)
123pts (218)
122pts (2/18)
122pts (213)
122pts (213)
122pts (212)
53pts (2|7)
53pts (2|4)
52pts (1]-2)
52pts (1-5)
52pts (017)
52pts (0(4)
52pts (03)

52pts (0]2)
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Vojin Vrhovac
Aleksa Loli¢
Ognjen Petrovic
Luka Jakovljevié
Milos Karovic
Vukasin Sevo
Uros Jevtic
Mario USurel
Viktor Stasi¢
Viktor Stanojevic
Milo$ Brankovi¢
Janko Dizdarevi¢
Aleksandr Samoylov
Petar Avramovic
Aleksandar Dordevi¢
David Markovi¢
Danilo Kikos
Maksim Mici¢
Aleksa Trivkovic
Veljko Stefanovic
Dimitrije Mirkov
Vid Lisici¢
Lazar Mirkovi¢

Lazar Slijepcevic

23.08.2016.

21.04.2016.

05.08.2017.

22.07.2015.

02.11.2014.

15.05.2015.

01.08.2017.

19.04.2015.

26.10.2014.

12.07.2017.

24.09.2016.

23.10.2017.

06.05.2016.

04.09.2016.

25.10.2015.

12.04.2015.

02.11.2015.

10.05.2014.

24.04.2017.

20.03.2014.

17.03.2016.

30.12.2016.

07.08.2016.

06.10.2016.

w Zmaj Vrdnik[SRB]
w Zmaj[SRB]
m Borac (BG)[SRB]
w Feniks[SRB]
m Helios[SRB]
BV Azija[sRe]
m Obrenovac[SRB]
w Tornado[SRB]
m Feniks[SRB]
w Obrenovac[SRB]
m Zmaj[SRB]
UM 7K soko[SRB]
m Borac (BG)[SRB]
w Euro$ped[SRB]
m Pobednik[SRB]
UM 7K soko[SRB]
m Euro$ped[SRB]
e
L
e

Letnjikovac[SRB]

Kwon Batajnica[SRB]

Obrenovac[SRB]

w Obrenovac[SRB]

52pts (0/0)
52pts (-1]12)
51pts (-11-3)
51pts (-2]-2)
51pts (-2-3)
51pts (-2]-6)
51pts (-2/-6)
51pts (-21-18)

22pts (115)
22pts (1]-5)
22pts (0]15)
22pts (0]-6)
22pts (0]-7)
22pts (-1]-1)
22pts (-1]-2)
22pts (-1]-4)
21pts (-112)
21pts (-1]-2)
21pts (-1]-5)
21pts (-1]-8)
21pts (-1]-15)
21pts (-2]-1)
21pts (-2|-1)

21pts (-2]-1)
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Luka Jerin
Teo Babié
Andrija Slovi¢
Aleksandar Bugarski
Luka Babic
Arian Lazic
Andrej Sepeljev
Boris Tanovic
Uro$ Dzai¢
Mateja Popié¢
Luka Ciri¢
Matija Markovi¢
Metodije Ostoji¢
Adrian Bonilla Avila
Igor Ogarko
Todor Mardjeloski
Ignjat Petrovi¢
Kosta Bahi¢
Uros Tikvi¢
Ugljesa Pantovic
Uros Tanaskovic
Konstantin Boljanovic

Luka Bucalina

05.06.2015.

12.10.2015.

22.05.2015.

29.07.2016.

24.03.2017.

15.11.2016.

31.12.2016.

15.12.2016.

20.03.2017.

27.05.2014.

14.11.2015.

16.10.2014.

10.03.2017.

14.11.2017.

05.01.2017.

03.10.2017.

29.12.2015.

26.03.2015.

24.02.2015.

09.03.2017.

10.06.2015.

23.05.2017.

08.03.2016.

ﬁ OBELIX[SRB]
BB TAs(sRe]
m Obrenovac[SRB]
w Novi BeCej[SRB]
m Olimp[SRB]
w Olimp[SRB]
m Olimp[SRB]
w Omega[SRB]
m Sparta[SRB]
w Tornado[SRB]
m Zmaj[SRB]
w OBELIX[SRB]
m Kwon Batajnica[SRB]
BV stillsra]
m Borac (BG)[SRB]
w Olimp[SRB]
m OBELIX[SRB]
w Galeb[SRB]
m Olimp[SRB]
w Borac (BG)[SRB]
m Obrenovac[SRB]
w Olimp[SRB]
m Euro$ped[SRB]

21pts (-2-2)
21pts (-2]-2)
21pts (-2I-4)
21pts (-2]-5)
21pts (-2|-5)
21pts (-2|-7)
1pts (-11-1)
1pts (-1]-2)
pts (-11-2)
1pts (-1]-3)
1pts (-11-3)
1pts (-1]-6)
Tpts (-21-2)
1pts (-2]-2)
1pts (-2-3)
1pts (-2]-3)
1pts (-2|-4)
1pts (-2]-6)
1pts (-2/-6)
1pts (-2]-9)
Tpts (-21-11)
1pts (-2-13)

1pts (-2|-16)
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